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For technical assistance or general programatic questions, please find you State Office contact listed below:

Kamaljeet K Khaira
P: (530) 752-0555

E: kjkhaira@ucdavis.edu

County

Communication, Publication, and 
Qualitiative Work

Barbara MkNelly
P: (530) 754-7796

E: bmknelly@ucdavis.edu 

County

San Mateo

Angie Keihner
P: (530) 752-8813

E: akeihner@ucdavis.edu

County
Shasta

Trinity
Santa Clara

San Francisco

Stanislaus

Mary Ann Mills
P: (530) 752-8946

E: mamills@ucdavis.edu 

County

Glenn

Merced

Butte

Yuba

Tuolumne

Madera
Fresno

Calaveras
Amador

Andra Nicoli
P: (530) 754-9059

E: amnicoli@ucdavis.edu 

County

Vacant
P: (530) 752-8904

E: Vacant

California's CalFresh Healthy Living, with funding from the United States Department of Agriculture’s Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program – USDA SNAP, produced this material. These institutions are 
equal opportunity providers and employers. For important nutrition information, visit www.CalFreshHealthyLiving.org.

Nevada

For area-specific questions, see point-person contact information below:

Angie Keihner
P: (530) 752-8813

E: akeihner@ucdavis.edu

Lyn Brock
P: (209) 953-6116

E: rlbrock@ucanr.edu

Ordering and Nutrition Education 
Reinforcement Items

Imperial
Colusa

Contra Costa Tehama

Kern

Tammy McMurdo
P: (530) 754-4934

E: tjmcmurdo@ucdavis.edu  

County
Alameda
YoloKings

Michele Byrnes
P: (530) 752-0711

E: mnbyrnes@ucdavis.edu 

County
Tulare

Administration, Staffing, Equipment, 
Budgets

Lindsay Hamasaki
P: (530) 752-1856

E: lmhamasaki@ucdavis.edu 

Jennifer Quigley
P: (530) 754-4137

E: jaquigley@ucdavis.edu 

Michele Byrnes
P: (530) 752-0711

E: mnbyrnes@ucdavis.edu 

Physical Activity 

Ryan Keeler
P: (530) 752-1735

E: crkeeler@ucdavis.edu

Andra Nicoli
P: (530) 754-9059

E: amnicoli@ucdavis.edu 

Mary Ann Mills
P: (530) 752-8946

E: mamills@ucdavis.edu 

Evaluation 

Barbara MkNelly
P: (530) 754-7796

E: bmknelly@ucdavis.edu 

Placer

El Dorado

RiversideSutter

Curriculum 

Tammy McMurdo
P: (530) 754-4934

E: tjmcmurdo@ucdavis.edu  

Site Targeting, PEARS, Website, and 
Budget 

Training 

Lyn Brock
P: (209) 953-6116

E: rlbrock@ucanr.edu

SLM, School Gardens and School 
Wellness Policy

Miguel Galvan
P: (530) 754-7794

E: miggalvan@ucdavis.edu

Kelley Brian
P: (530) 754-9885

E: kmbrian@ucdavis.edu

County
San Luis Obispo

Santa Barbara
San Joaquin

County
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